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Monday, January 8 12 pm - 1 pm Elliott Hall, Stinson Center Business Transfer Student Organization Mixer

Tuesday, January 9 9 am - 12:30 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks PwC Meet & Greet

Tuesday, January 9 1 pm - 4:30 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks EY Meet & Greet

Thursday, January 11 1 pm - 4:30 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks Sedgwick Meet & Greet

Thursday, January 11 2 pm - 4 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Computer Lab Internship Chit Chat

Tuesday, January 16 9 am - 12:30 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks Doeren Mayhew Meet & Greet

Tuesday, January 16 11:15 am - 1 pm Elliott Hall, Stinson Center Career Services SBA Meet Up

Tuesday, January 16 1 pm - 4:30 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks KPMG Meet & Greet

Wednesday, January 17 10 am- 11:30 am Elliott Hall - Next to Computer Lab Are You Ready!!?? Career Fair Prep 

Wednesday, January 17 9 am - 12:30 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks BDO Meet & Greet

Thursday, January 18 10 am - 12 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks Internship Chit Chat

Thursday, January 18 9 am - 12:30 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks Grant Thornton Meet & Greet

Monday, January 22 10 am - 12 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Computer Lab Internship Chit Chat

Monday, January 22 5 pm - 7 pm Elliott Hall, Room 224 BCBSM Mega Winter Event

Tuesday, January 23 9 am - 12:30 Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks Clayton McKervey Meet & Greet

Tuesday, January 23 1 pm - 4:30 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks PwC Meet & Greet

Tuesday, January 23 1 pm - 4:30 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Computer Lab Speedway

Tuesday, January 23 10 am - 11:30 am Elliott Hall - Next to Computer Lab Are You Ready!!?? Career Fair Prep

Wednesday, January 24 10 am - 1 pm Recreation Center Winter Career Fair

Thursday, January 25 9 am - 12:30 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks UHY Meet & Greet

Thursday, January 25 1 pm - 4:30 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks Rehmann Meet & Greet

Monday, January 29 12 pm - 1 pm Gold Room C, Oakland Center Quicken Loans Info Session

Tuesday, January 30 10 am - 12 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Computer Lab Internship Chit Chat

Tuesday, January 30 1 pm - 4:30 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks Plante Moran Meet & Greet
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